85
2
3
5
4
1
A
dd-on-C
ard
&
 Peripheral
www.axiomtek.com © 2018 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.Updated Oct. 01, 2018.
NEW
Specifications
Ordering Information
AX92350
(P/N: E392350100)
Vision I/O Card
Accessories
E981806008 44-pin DIN-rail terminal board DM44-AP12
E981806013 44-pin D-SUB cable, L=1m WHDM44/1.0-6954
E981806014 44-pin D-SUB cable, L=2m WHDM44/2.0-6954
E981806015 44-pin D-SUB cable, L=3m WHDM44/3.0-6954
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
AX92350
● Integrated vision I/O